PU
Amenities from Technology
for People and the Earth
Submersible Sewage Pumps
Printed on recycled paper with soy ink -
Evidence of our commitment to the environment
Being made of stainless steel and special resin, the PU-series is not only lightweight
but corrosion-resistant as well. Built-in vortex impeller and large passage facilitate

retains the stable shaft seal effect and
extends the inspection term.
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
50   PU   A  2   .4  S
Discharge bore in millimeters
Number of poles of the motor
Rated motor output in kilowatts
Technical Data PU
Tsurumi provides TOK-type guide rail fitting system for all PU-series pumps. The fittings connect a pump to, or
separate it from, piping only by lifting the pump up/down. No need to enter in the pump sump for maintenance.
Optional Accessory
TOK Guide Rail Fitting System
Single-Phase
Code
a
b
1
1
3 × 1.25
3 × 2.0
10.1
10.9
PVC
Pcs / unit Cores × mm2 Dia. mm Material
Three-Phase
Code
A
C
E
1
1
1
11.1
11.8
13.9
PVC
Pcs / unit Cores × mm2 Dia. mm Material
Advantages
No Water Leak
Rubber bellows attached to the guide hook are
inverted to the duckfoot bend when the pump starts
operation. The bellows are kept inverted while the
pump is stopped. This eliminates leaks even if a
lightweight pump is connected with the guide hook.
TOK Application Table
Contents of TOK
• Guide Support with Bolts & Nuts
• Guide Hook
• Duckfoot Bend
• Lifting Chain with Shackles
  (4m for TOK4-P, 5m for TOK2-65 / 65T)
Immune to Rust
The guide hook, guide support and duckfoot bend are
made of high-quality resin and secured in position with
stainless steel bolts and washers. This prevents
corrosion completely.
PUタイプ� PUタイプ�
TOK Model
TOK4-P
TOK2-65
TOK2-65T
Applicable Pump Models
0.15 to 0.75kW Models
Model 80PU21.5
2.2 to 3.7kW Models
①�
③�
②�
⑦�
⑤� ④�⑥� H
L
Capacity (m3/min)
S.S. 3000 min-1